                                      Pluggable Terminal Blocks
 Product Name   : KF2EDGR-Y-3.50/3.81mm
 Category   : Pluggable Terminal Blocks
Detailed
g—
KAIFENG ISG9001 IS014001
HOWTOORDER
Modedi '

Operating temperaturei-AOICÿ+l 05XJ
Soldering temperature:2501C±5/5sec
HOW TO ORDER
KF2EDGR—Y— 3.81-XXP-1
MODEL Pitch:mm
No.of poles: ÿ
2~24P
I
x-xxxxx
Customer
'Request
> Color:
G:Green R:Red
K:Black W:White
0:0range B:Blue
GR:Gray
1:Single Pitch
2:Double Pitch
V
P.C.B.LAYUOT
"2 I
GENERAL TOLERANCE
X.
.X
.XX
±0.5
±0.3
±0.1
DRAWING TYPE
SCALE
DRAWING NO.
ANGLE TOLERANCE
XL
.x*
.XX'
±5-
±3'
±r
CUSTOMER
1:1 SHEET 1 OF 1
XP0012016—xxxx
PROJECTION
UNITS
SHEET SIZE
mm
A4
TITLE |
KF2EDGR—Y— 3.81— XXP
SERIES KF2EDGR-Y
CIXI KAIFENG ELECTRONIC CD.LTD